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Event-No. 13
Women´s 400m Freestyle - Heats
400m nage libre - femmes - Séries

World Series Youth
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

5:04.221 Agathe Pauli France2003(S9) FRA + 0.81 A 814
50m: 33.79 100m: 1:10.70

36.91
150m: 1:49.03 200m: 2:28.12 250m: 3:07.73 300m: 3:46.74 350m: 4:25.82 400m: 5:04.22

38.33 39.09 39.61 39.01 39.08 38.40

5:03.912 Poppy Maskill Great Britain2005(S14) GBR + 0.92 A 731
50m: 30.90 100m: 1:07.60

36.70
150m: 1:47.37 200m: 2:26.65 250m: 3:06.60 300m: 3:46.75 350m: 4:25.76 400m: 5:03.91

39.77 39.28 39.95 40.15 39.01 38.15

5:23.873 Zia Le Helley France2006(S9) FRA + 0.95 A 636
50m: 36.04 100m: 1:16.58

40.54
150m: 1:57.93 200m: 2:39.76 250m: 3:21.50 300m: 4:03.74 350m: 4:44.77 400m: 5:23.87

41.35 41.83 41.74 42.24 41.03 39.10

6:08.534 Fern Sneddon Great Britain2006(S6) GBR + 0.90 A 609
50m: 40.79 100m: 1:26.13

45.34
150m: 2:13.77 200m: 3:01.23 250m: 3:48.53 300m: 4:35.79 350m: 5:23.09 400m: 6:08.53

47.64 47.46 47.30 47.26 47.30 45.44

5:14.245 Katie Cosgriffe Canada2006(S10) CAN + 0.76 A 607
50m: 34.28 100m: 1:12.35

38.07
150m: 1:51.11 200m: 2:30.97 250m: 3:11.49 300m: 3:52.72 350m: 4:33.82 400m: 5:14.24

38.76 39.86 40.52 41.23 41.10 40.42

5:57.326 Eliza Humphrey Great Britain2005(S11) GBR + 0.92 A 512
50m: 39.65 100m: 1:24.08

44.43
150m: 2:09.66 200m: 2:55.65 250m: 3:41.45 300m: 4:27.75 350m: 5:14.67 400m: 5:57.32

45.58 45.99 45.80 46.30 46.92 42.65

6:17.067 Nicola St Clair Maitland Sweden2003(S7) SWE + 0.78 A 435
50m: 40.76 100m: 1:25.77

45.01
150m: 2:14.04 200m: 3:02.50 250m: 3:51.63 300m: 4:40.47 350m: 5:29.63 400m: 6:17.06

48.27 48.46 49.13 48.84 49.16 47.43

5:47.168 Nikola Badowska Poland2007(S9) POL + 0.80 RA 416
50m: 38.35 100m: 1:21.78

43.43
150m: 2:06.61 200m: 2:51.46 250m: 3:36.47 300m: 4:21.11 350m: 5:05.06 400m: 5:47.16

44.83 44.85 45.01 44.64 43.95 42.10

6:30.089 Sevval Beren Mutlu Türkiye2008(S8) TUR + 0.64 RA 182
50m: 42.03 100m: 1:29.72

47.69
150m: 2:20.51 200m: 3:10.00 250m: 3:59.44 300m: 4:49.01 350m: 5:38.36 400m: 6:30.08

50.79 49.49 49.44 49.57 49.35 51.72

World Series
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

4:49.811 Anaelle Roulet France1996(S10) FRA + 0.70 A 837
50m: 32.58 100m: 1:08.15

35.57
150m: 1:44.83 200m: 2:21.95 250m: 2:58.90 300m: 3:35.98 350m: 4:13.22 400m: 4:49.81

36.68 37.12 36.95 37.08 37.24 36.59

5:01.942 Claire Supiot France1968(S9) FRA + 0.69 A 833
50m: 34.44 100m: 1:10.86

36.42
150m: 1:47.84 200m: 2:25.76 250m: 3:04.41 300m: 3:43.06 350m: 4:22.69 400m: 5:01.94

36.98 37.92 38.65 38.65 39.63 39.25

5:04.223 Agathe Pauli France2003(S9) FRA + 0.81 A 814
50m: 33.79 100m: 1:10.70

36.91
150m: 1:49.03 200m: 2:28.12 250m: 3:07.73 300m: 3:46.74 350m: 4:25.82 400m: 5:04.22

38.33 39.09 39.61 39.01 39.08 38.40

5:03.914 Poppy Maskill Great Britain2005(S14) GBR + 0.92 A 731
50m: 30.90 100m: 1:07.60

36.70
150m: 1:47.37 200m: 2:26.65 250m: 3:06.60 300m: 3:46.75 350m: 4:25.76 400m: 5:03.91

39.77 39.28 39.95 40.15 39.01 38.15

5:04.935 Alani Ferreira South Africa1998(S12) RSA + 0.73 AF A 652
50m: 34.81 100m: 1:12.72

37.91
150m: 1:51.64 200m: 2:30.88 250m: 3:10.30 300m: 3:49.15 350m: 4:27.88 400m: 5:04.93

38.92 39.24 39.42 38.85 38.73 37.05

5:23.876 Zia Le Helley France2006(S9) FRA + 0.95 A 636
50m: 36.04 100m: 1:16.58

40.54
150m: 1:57.93 200m: 2:39.76 250m: 3:21.50 300m: 4:03.74 350m: 4:44.77 400m: 5:23.87

41.35 41.83 41.74 42.24 41.03 39.10

6:08.537 Fern Sneddon Great Britain2006(S6) GBR + 0.90 A 609
50m: 40.79 100m: 1:26.13

45.34
150m: 2:13.77 200m: 3:01.23 250m: 3:48.53 300m: 4:35.79 350m: 5:23.09 400m: 6:08.53

47.64 47.46 47.30 47.26 47.30 45.44

5:14.248 Katie Cosgriffe Canada2006(S10) CAN + 0.76 A 607
50m: 34.28 100m: 1:12.35

38.07
150m: 1:51.11 200m: 2:30.97 250m: 3:11.49 300m: 3:52.72 350m: 4:33.82 400m: 5:14.24

38.76 39.86 40.52 41.23 41.10 40.42

5:57.329 Eliza Humphrey Great Britain2005(S11) GBR + 0.92 A 512
50m: 39.65 100m: 1:24.08

44.43
150m: 2:09.66 200m: 2:55.65 250m: 3:41.45 300m: 4:27.75 350m: 5:14.67 400m: 5:57.32

45.58 45.99 45.80 46.30 46.92 42.65

6:17.0610 Nicola St Clair Maitland Sweden2003(S7) SWE + 0.78 A 435
50m: 40.76 100m: 1:25.77

45.01
150m: 2:14.04 200m: 3:02.50 250m: 3:51.63 300m: 4:40.47 350m: 5:29.63 400m: 6:17.06

48.27 48.46 49.13 48.84 49.16 47.43

5:47.1611 Nikola Badowska Poland2007(S9) POL + 0.80 RA 416
50m: 38.35 100m: 1:21.78

43.43
150m: 2:06.61 200m: 2:51.46 250m: 3:36.47 300m: 4:21.11 350m: 5:05.06 400m: 5:47.16

44.83 44.85 45.01 44.64 43.95 42.10

6:44.1712 Katia Pouret France1972(S7) FRA RA 232
50m: 44.25 100m: 1:33.74

49.49
150m: 2:25.04 200m: 3:17.62 250m: 4:09.92 300m: 5:01.82 350m: 5:53.73 400m: 6:44.17

51.30 52.58 52.30 51.90 51.91 50.44

6:30.0813 Sevval Beren Mutlu Türkiye2008(S8) TUR + 0.64 RA 182
50m: 42.03 100m: 1:29.72

47.69
150m: 2:20.51 200m: 3:10.00 250m: 3:59.44 300m: 4:49.01 350m: 5:38.36 400m: 6:30.08

50.79 49.49 49.44 49.57 49.35 51.72
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Continue Event-No. 13 (Women´s 400m Freestyle - Heats - National Youth)

National Youth
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

5:44.291 Isaa Anatole Longvilliers Club Du Lamentin2008(S10) FRA + 0.94 A 320
50m: 36.99 100m: 1:18.83

41.84
150m: 2:02.84 200m: 2:46.81 250m: 3:31.89 300m: 4:16.78 350m: 5:03.09 400m: 5:44.29

44.01 43.97 45.08 44.89 46.31 41.20

5:47.572 Emma Pascot ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE AMBARESIENNE2009(S13) FRA + 0.86 Y 227
50m: 37.89 100m: 1:21.92

44.03
150m: 2:07.20 200m: 2:53.29 250m: 3:37.99 300m: 4:22.82 350m: 5:06.99 400m: 5:47.57

45.28 46.09 44.70 44.83 44.17 40.58

6:57.803 Chams Rochdi GUYENNE HANDINAGES BORDEAUX2009(S8) FRA Y 65
50m: 48.80 100m: 1:41.78

52.98
150m: 2:36.04 200m: 3:29.14 250m: 4:21.69 300m: 5:15.46 350m: 6:07.26 400m: 6:57.80

54.26 53.10 52.55 53.77 51.80 50.54

6:25.854 Natasha Kuhni HANDISPORT LYONNAIS2007(S13) FRA + 0.87 Y 47
50m: 42.16 100m: 1:29.41

47.25
150m: 2:19.03 200m: 3:09.45 250m: 3:59.50 300m: 4:49.25 350m: 5:39.49 400m: 6:25.85

49.62 50.42 50.05 49.75 50.24 46.36

6:34.715 Maena Cadoret AURAY NATATION2011(S13) FRA + 0.72 Y 29
50m: 43.27 100m: 1:34.65

51.38
150m: 2:26.10 200m: 3:16.76 250m: 4:07.60 300m: 4:57.78 350m: 5:47.34 400m: 6:34.71

51.45 50.66 50.84 50.18 49.56 47.37

6:45.986 Lucie Jalby GRENOBLE HANDISPORT2008(S10) FRA + 0.74 Y 27
50m: 45.23 100m: 1:36.61

51.38
150m: 2:28.57 200m: 3:20.54 250m: 4:12.23 300m: 5:04.39 350m: 5:55.96 400m: 6:45.98

51.96 51.97 51.69 52.16 51.57 50.02

7:57.007 Julia Retailleau GRAVELINES NATATION2014(S6) FRA + 0.55 Y 26
50m: 51.71 100m: 1:53.75

1:02.04
150m: 2:55.26 200m: 3:58.19 250m: 4:59.01 300m: 6:01.45 350m: 7:01.04 400m: 7:57.00

1:01.51 1:02.93 1:00.82 1:02.44 59.59 55.96

6:48.308 Lenaig Borali HANDISPORT BREST2008(S15) FRA + 0.88 Y 20
50m: 41.62 100m: 1:30.27

48.65
150m: 2:21.11 200m: 3:15.10 250m: 4:08.18 300m: 5:02.01 350m: 5:56.70 400m: 6:48.30

50.84 53.99 53.08 53.83 54.69 51.60

7:08.829 Maiwenn Pasquier DAUPHINS DE CHATELLERAULT2009(S10) FRA + 0.86 Y 6
50m: 47.20 100m: 1:39.57

52.37
150m: 2:35.41 200m: 3:31.02 250m: 4:26.98 300m: 5:22.81 350m: 6:18.03 400m: 7:08.82

55.84 55.61 55.96 55.83 55.22 50.79

8:10.2110 Louna Dufour HANDISPORT BREST2007(S10) FRA Y
50m: 57.37 100m: 1:58.40

1:01.03
150m: 3:01.38 200m: 4:04.55 250m: 5:07.32 300m: 6:11.76 350m: 7:13.41 400m: 8:10.21

1:02.98 1:03.17 1:02.77 1:04.44 1:01.65 56.80

National Junior
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

5:02.371 Manon Haab CNBV BELLEGARDE2005(S15) FRA + 0.76 A 704
50m: 31.92 100m: 1:07.54

35.62
150m: 1:44.54 200m: 2:23.29 250m: 3:02.73 300m: 3:42.90 350m: 4:23.01 400m: 5:02.37

37.00 38.75 39.44 40.17 40.11 39.36

5:04.632 Zelia Masse STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB2006(S15) FRA + 0.79 A 682
50m: 34.22 100m: 1:11.94

37.72
150m: 1:50.46 200m: 2:29.20 250m: 3:08.51 300m: 3:47.87 350m: 4:27.02 400m: 5:04.63

38.52 38.74 39.31 39.36 39.15 37.61

National
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

4:51.751 Elodie Lorandi HANDISPORT ANTIBES MEDITERRANNEE1989(S10) FRA + 0.73 A 820
50m: 32.69 100m: 1:08.33

35.64
150m: 1:45.06 200m: 2:22.12 250m: 2:59.32 300m: 3:36.80 350m: 4:14.32 400m: 4:51.75

36.73 37.06 37.20 37.48 37.52 37.43

5:02.372 Manon Haab CNBV BELLEGARDE2005(S15) FRA + 0.76 A 704
50m: 31.92 100m: 1:07.54

35.62
150m: 1:44.54 200m: 2:23.29 250m: 3:02.73 300m: 3:42.90 350m: 4:23.01 400m: 5:02.37

37.00 38.75 39.44 40.17 40.11 39.36

5:04.633 Zelia Masse STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB2006(S15) FRA + 0.79 A 682
50m: 34.22 100m: 1:11.94

37.72
150m: 1:50.46 200m: 2:29.20 250m: 3:08.51 300m: 3:47.87 350m: 4:27.02 400m: 5:04.63

38.52 38.74 39.31 39.36 39.15 37.61

5:44.294 Isaa Anatole Longvilliers Club Du Lamentin2008(S10) FRA + 0.94 A 320
50m: 36.99 100m: 1:18.83

41.84
150m: 2:02.84 200m: 2:46.81 250m: 3:31.89 300m: 4:16.78 350m: 5:03.09 400m: 5:44.29

44.01 43.97 45.08 44.89 46.31 41.20

5:47.575 Emma Pascot ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE AMBARESIENNE2009(S13) FRA + 0.86 Y 227
50m: 37.89 100m: 1:21.92

44.03
150m: 2:07.20 200m: 2:53.29 250m: 3:37.99 300m: 4:22.82 350m: 5:06.99 400m: 5:47.57

45.28 46.09 44.70 44.83 44.17 40.58

6:39.966 Genevieve Hunter Annemasse Handisport2002(S8) FRA + 0.59 130
50m: 44.12 100m: 1:34.69

50.57
150m: 2:25.40 200m: 3:16.09 250m: 4:07.36 300m: 4:58.68 350m: 5:49.64 400m: 6:39.96

50.71 50.69 51.27 51.32 50.96 50.32

6:57.807 Chams Rochdi GUYENNE HANDINAGES BORDEAUX2009(S8) FRA Y 65
50m: 48.80 100m: 1:41.78

52.98
150m: 2:36.04 200m: 3:29.14 250m: 4:21.69 300m: 5:15.46 350m: 6:07.26 400m: 6:57.80

54.26 53.10 52.55 53.77 51.80 50.54

6:25.858 Natasha Kuhni HANDISPORT LYONNAIS2007(S13) FRA + 0.87 Y 47
50m: 42.16 100m: 1:29.41

47.25
150m: 2:19.03 200m: 3:09.45 250m: 3:59.50 300m: 4:49.25 350m: 5:39.49 400m: 6:25.85

49.62 50.42 50.05 49.75 50.24 46.36

6:34.719 Maena Cadoret AURAY NATATION2011(S13) FRA + 0.72 Y 29
50m: 43.27 100m: 1:34.65

51.38
150m: 2:26.10 200m: 3:16.76 250m: 4:07.60 300m: 4:57.78 350m: 5:47.34 400m: 6:34.71

51.45 50.66 50.84 50.18 49.56 47.37

6:45.9810 Lucie Jalby GRENOBLE HANDISPORT2008(S10) FRA + 0.74 Y 27
50m: 45.23 100m: 1:36.61

51.38
150m: 2:28.57 200m: 3:20.54 250m: 4:12.23 300m: 5:04.39 350m: 5:55.96 400m: 6:45.98

51.96 51.97 51.69 52.16 51.57 50.02

7:57.0011 Julia Retailleau GRAVELINES NATATION2014(S6) FRA + 0.55 Y 26
50m: 51.71 100m: 1:53.75

1:02.04
150m: 2:55.26 200m: 3:58.19 250m: 4:59.01 300m: 6:01.45 350m: 7:01.04 400m: 7:57.00

1:01.51 1:02.93 1:00.82 1:02.44 59.59 55.96

6:48.3012 Lenaig Borali HANDISPORT BREST2008(S15) FRA + 0.88 Y 20
50m: 41.62 100m: 1:30.27

48.65
150m: 2:21.11 200m: 3:15.10 250m: 4:08.18 300m: 5:02.01 350m: 5:56.70 400m: 6:48.30

50.84 53.99 53.08 53.83 54.69 51.60

7:11.7213 Elise Laurent HANDISPORT VALENCE1992(S9) FRA 16
50m: 46.32 100m: 1:38.40

52.08
150m: 2:32.40 200m: 3:27.16 250m: 4:23.74 300m: 5:20.77 350m: 6:18.27 400m: 7:11.72

54.00 54.76 56.58 57.03 57.50 53.45
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Continue Event-No. 13 (Women´s 400m Freestyle - Heats - National)
7:08.8214 Maiwenn Pasquier DAUPHINS DE CHATELLERAULT2009(S10) FRA + 0.86 Y 6

50m: 47.20 100m: 1:39.57
52.37

150m: 2:35.41 200m: 3:31.02 250m: 4:26.98 300m: 5:22.81 350m: 6:18.03 400m: 7:08.82
55.84 55.61 55.96 55.83 55.22 50.79

7:21.6515 Melissa Senigra HIPPOCAMPES HAUTMONTOIS1976(S10) FRA 2
50m: 48.44 100m: 1:43.56

55.12
150m: 2:41.20 200m: 3:38.29 250m: 4:34.94 300m: 5:32.13 350m: 6:27.66 400m: 7:21.65

57.64 57.09 56.65 57.19 55.53 53.99

8:10.2116 Louna Dufour HANDISPORT BREST2007(S10) FRA Y
50m: 57.37 100m: 1:58.40

1:01.03
150m: 3:01.38 200m: 4:04.55 250m: 5:07.32 300m: 6:11.76 350m: 7:13.41 400m: 8:10.21

1:02.98 1:03.17 1:02.77 1:04.44 1:01.65 56.80

7:50.1016 Nicole Chevreuil HANDI NAT REGION NAZAIRIENNE1955(S10) FRA + 0.73
50m: 50.73 100m: 1:50.83

1:00.10
150m: 2:49.81 200m: 3:49.28 250m: 4:49.68 300m: 5:50.66 350m: 6:52.00 400m: 7:50.10

58.98 59.47 1:00.40 1:00.98 1:01.34 58.10

8:13.7316 Patricia Scarpinato CDHS AZUREENS CANNES1959(S8) FRA
50m: 52.71 100m: 1:52.45

59.74
150m: 2:54.82 200m: 3:59.03 250m: 5:04.18 300m: 6:07.48 350m: 7:12.04 400m: 8:13.73

1:02.37 1:04.21 1:05.15 1:03.30 1:04.56 1:01.69
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